
CBB High Holy Days 2021 
As of  6/23/2021 

 
 
Selichot - Sat, August 28 
Program and Service 8:00pm  
 
 
Erev Rosh Hashana – Monday, September 6 (LABOR DAY)  
Early Service 6 pm to 7:30 pm 
Late Service 8:15 to 10 PM 
 
 
Rosh Hashana – Tuesday, September 7 
Early Service 8:15 to 9:45 am 
Young Family Service 10:15-10:45 am 
Late Service 11 am to 1:30 pm 
3rd to 6th Grade Junior Service 12 noon to 12:45 PM 
Tashlich organized by Jewish Federation  Time & Location TBA 
 
 
Rosh Hashana, 2nd Day – Wednesday, September 8 
At Santa Barbara Hillel  10 am 
 
 
Kol Nidre – Wednesday, September 15 
Early Service 6 pm to 7:30 pm 
Late Service 8:15pm to 10 PM 
Alternative Kol Nidre Service at Wharf TBD 
 
 
Yom Kippur – Thursday, September 16 
Early Service 8:15 to 9:45 am 
Young Family Service 10:15-10:45 am 
Late Service 11 am to 1:30 pm 
3rd to 6th Grade Junior Service 12 noon to 12:45 PM 
Afternoon Options TBD 1:30 – 3:30pm  
Afternoon Service 3:30 pm 
Yizkor 5:15 to 6 pm 
Ne’ilah 6 to 7 pm (approx.) 
 
 
Break Fasts 
CBB Break Fast on the back patio 7:15 (approx.) 
Open Dor breakfast Time & Location TBD 

  



CBB High Holy Days 2021 
As of  6/23/2021 

 
 
Sukkot – Monday, Sept 20 to September 27 
 
Pizza in the Hut with Families with Young Children   Monday, Sept 20, Time TBD 
First Day/Yom Tov Service                           Tuesday, Sept 21, 10:30am 
Clergy Association  Wednesday, Sept 22, morning 
JLP 4th thru 12th grade Wednesday, Sept 22, evening 
Board Sukkot dinner Thursday, Sept 23, evening 
BHY Shabbat Friday, Sept 24, morning 
Oneg Shabbat in the Sukkah Friday, Sept 24, 7:30 PM 
Shabbat service in the Sukkah Saturday, Sept 25, 10:30 AM 
Boomers in the Sukkah Saturday, Sept 25, evening 
 

 
Erev Simchat Torah – Monday, September 27 7 PM  
Kindergarten Consecration  TBD 
 
 
Shemini Atzeret/Simchat Torah, Tuesday, Sept 28 
Yom Tov Service with Yizkor                                                   10:30am 
 

 


